2161213
300271080803
03/27/1501007017 **25.00
15 MAY -7 PM 1:54
J. Shivers MAY 1 3 2815



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 16, 2015

NICHOLAS WILLIE 8750 64TH ST N PINELLAS PARK, FL 33782

SUBJECT: AMERIC FOOD GROUP, LLC Ref. Number: L10000101213

We have received your document for AMERIC FOOD GROUP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 715A00007644

	Bern M.	• r			
		COVER	LETTER	<b>4</b> 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	
TO: Rep Div	gistration Section vision of Corporations				
SUBJECT:	Americ Food Group,	LLC			
		(Name of Limited	Liability Company	()	
Please return	n all correspondence concern Nicholas Wille		_		
		(Name	of Person)		
	(Firm/Company)				
	• <del>PO Box 1633</del>	8750 (A	Idress)	+ North	
	Pineallas Park, Fl	c	33782		
		(City/State	and Zip Code)		
For further i	nformation concerning this n	natter, please call:			
N	icholas Wille		319 at (	360-2701	
	(Name of Perso	on)	(Area Cod	e & Daytime Telephone Number)	

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

✓ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is Americ Food Group, LLC

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on Sept 28, 2010

\_\_\_\_\_ and assigned

άī

يق 22

document number L10000101213

4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).

en 5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company er. activities and affairs: 2.

6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

Nicholas Wille Printed Name Signature

FILING FEE: \$25.00